
Central Valley Classic  JVB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TUWE 00:11:59.36 43

2 CARU 00:12:13.45 60

3 TUUN 00:12:37.95 87

4 KERM 00:12:39.08 95

5 CUOR 00:12:57.64 119

6 WOLK 00:13:54.31 166

7 PIVL 00:14:12.48 173

8 SOBA 00:14:12.86 178

9 MTWH 00:14:36.22 191

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

EDIS 00:12:36.27 4

WSHG 00:14:27.08 4

EXET 00:15:51.14 4

REED 00:12:50.81 3

STRA 00:13:51.60 3

SHAF 00:14:38.94 3

LIMR 00:15:35.21 3

INDE 00:16:20.64 3

SCCA 00:18:47.69 3

AVEN 00:13:25.32 2

PA 00:17:30.65 2

SIER 00:11:13.44 1

COAL 00:11:30.50 1

DINU 00:14:00.87 1

HNWE 00:14:31.59 1

MCLA 00:14:48.89 1

GOWE 00:16:24.70 1

CECH 00:21:24.77 1
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Central Valley Classic  JVB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TUWE 00:11:59.36 16 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 771 Andrew Carrasco 00:11:42.24 4

2 8 779 Joshue Luna 00:11:43.76 5

3 10 774 Angel (AJ) Garcia 00:11:47.82 7

4 15 775 Antonio Gonzalez 00:12:07.37 11

5 23 784 Emiliano Sanchez 00:12:35.59 16

6 32 773 Angel Diaz 00:12:54.63 (22)

7 36 783 Edward Sanchez 00:13:08.66 (26)

2 CARU 00:12:13.45 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 687 Paul Pacheco 00:11:34.76 2

2 6 688 Erik Serna 00:11:36.38 3

3 11 682 Jesse Almarez 00:12:00.58 8

4 33 683 Tristian Escalate 00:12:57.61 23

5 34 686 Max Montelongo 00:12:57.93 24

6 85 684 Andre Flores 00:15:56.98 (49)

3 TUUN 00:12:37.95 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 763 Jose Doroteo 00:12:05.92 9

2 13 760 Angel Anaya 00:12:05.96 10

3 21 766 Andy Trujillo 00:12:24.78 14

4 31 762 Angel Delgado Salcedo 00:12:53.40 21

5 45 764 Samuel Lopez 00:13:39.72 33

6 46 765 John Montes 00:13:40.30 (34)

4 KERM 00:12:39.08 6 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 711 Christopher Mosqueda 00:11:44.50 6

2 19 715 Matthew Viramontez 00:12:11.10 13

3 22 713 Haniel Rosales Hernandez 00:12:25.23 15

4 40 708 John Borges 00:13:25.44 30

5 42 714 Jailen Torres 00:13:29.12 31

6 43 709 Martin Garcia 00:13:30.81 (32)

5 CUOR 00:12:57.64 5 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 726 Sergio Aguilar 00:11:17.62 1

2 25 728 Antonio Cortez 00:12:40.29 18

3 37 725 Emmanuel Martinez 00:13:13.47 27

4 47 732 Alexis Martinez 00:13:42.97 35

5 53 729 Juan Gonzalez 00:13:53.86 38

6 WOLK 00:13:54.31 5 166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 798 Mark Flores 00:12:09.95 12

2 38 801 MarcoAnotonio Ramos 00:13:13.91 28

3 57 797 David Altamirano-Tinoco 00:14:16.76 40

4 70 799 David Lopez-Ortega 00:14:42.95 42

5 78 796 Jose Aguilar 00:15:07.96 44

7 PIVL 00:14:12.48 5 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Central Valley Classic  JVB

1 24 734 Omar Ambrosio-Venegas 00:12:39.14 17

2 35 736 Adiel Pinon-Villalpando 00:13:08.34 25

3 63 733 Jesus Alvarez 00:14:27.88 41

4 76 737 Kenny Zarate 00:15:03.98 43

5 82 735 David Diaz Garcia 00:15:43.07 47

8 SOBA 00:14:12.86 5 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 748 Ciolvanni Diaz 00:12:47.53 19

2 39 749 Alexander Dominguez 00:13:18.10 29

3 50 750 Michael Rodriguez 00:13:49.14 37

4 80 751 Noe Romero 00:15:14.22 45

5 84 753 Eddie Villa Isidoro 00:15:55.32 48

9 MTWH 00:14:36.22 5 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 723 Santino Ruiz 00:12:51.94 20

2 48 721 Steven Illan 00:13:45.76 36

3 54 720 Jesus Gonzalez 00:14:00.02 39

4 81 724 Luis Ubiedo 00:15:36.73 46

5 93 722 Antonio Roque 00:16:46.66 50
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Central Valley Classic  JVB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 746 Jacob Schumacher FR 00:11:13.44 SIER

2 1 726 Sergio Aguilar SO 00:11:17.62 CUOR

3 0 693 Christopher Benitez JR 00:11:25.63 EDIS

4 0 690 Andy Jimenez JR 00:11:30.50 COAL

5 2 687 Paul Pacheco JR 00:11:34.76 CARU

6 3 688 Erik Serna SR 00:11:36.38 CARU

7 4 771 Andrew Carrasco SR 00:11:42.24 TUWE

8 5 779 Joshue Luna FR 00:11:43.76 TUWE

9 6 711 Christopher Mosqueda SR 00:11:44.50 KERM

10 7 774 Angel (AJ) Garcia JR 00:11:47.82 TUWE

11 8 682 Jesse Almarez SR 00:12:00.58 CARU

12 9 763 Jose Doroteo FR 00:12:05.92 TUUN

13 10 760 Angel Anaya SR 00:12:05.96 TUUN

14 0 738 Jackson Loewen JR 00:12:06.05 REED

15 11 775 Antonio Gonzalez JR 00:12:07.37 TUWE

16 0 679 Mario Adame JR 00:12:07.86 AVEN

17 0 695 Adam Flores JR 00:12:08.92 EDIS

18 12 798 Mark Flores SO 00:12:09.95 WOLK

19 13 715 Matthew Viramontez SR 00:12:11.10 KERM

20 0 696 Matthew Hun JR 00:12:22.97 EDIS

21 14 766 Andy Trujillo SO 00:12:24.78 TUUN

22 15 713 Haniel Rosales Hernandez SR 00:12:25.23 KERM

23 16 784 Emiliano Sanchez SO 00:12:35.59 TUWE

24 17 734 Omar Ambrosio-Venegas SR 00:12:39.14 PIVL

25 18 728 Antonio Cortez SO 00:12:40.29 CUOR

26 0 739 Mathew Moralez JR 00:12:40.34 REED

27 0 755 Abraham Valdovinos JR 00:12:42.88 STRA

28 19 748 Ciolvanni Diaz JR 00:12:47.53 SOBA

29 20 723 Santino Ruiz JR 00:12:51.94 MTWH

30 0 743 Andrew Avila SO 00:12:52.17 SHAF

31 21 762 Angel Delgado Salcedo JR 00:12:53.40 TUUN

32 (22) 773 Angel Diaz SO 00:12:54.63 TUWE

33 23 683 Tristian Escalate JR 00:12:57.61 CARU

34 24 686 Max Montelongo JR 00:12:57.93 CARU

35 25 736 Adiel Pinon-Villalpando JR 00:13:08.34 PIVL

36 (26) 783 Edward Sanchez SR 00:13:08.66 TUWE

37 27 725 Emmanuel Martinez SO 00:13:13.47 CUOR

38 28 801 MarcoAnotonio Ramos JR 00:13:13.91 WOLK

39 29 749 Alexander Dominguez JR 00:13:18.10 SOBA

40 30 708 John Borges SO 00:13:25.44 KERM

41 0 787 Jared Moreno JR 00:13:28.73 WSHG

42 31 714 Jailen Torres SO 00:13:29.12 KERM

43 (32) 709 Martin Garcia SO 00:13:30.81 KERM

44 0 781 Enrique Ramirez JR 00:13:33.29 TUWE

45 33 764 Samuel Lopez FR 00:13:39.72 TUUN

46 (34) 765 John Montes SO 00:13:40.30 TUUN

47 35 732 Alexis Martinez SO 00:13:42.97 CUOR

48 36 721 Steven Illan SR 00:13:45.76 MTWH

49 0 740 Juan Padilla JR 00:13:46.03 REED

50 37 750 Michael Rodriguez SR 00:13:49.14 SOBA

51 0 697 Christopher Moreno SR 00:13:49.80 EXET
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Central Valley Classic  JVB

52 0 785 Sebastian Soto SO 00:13:53.29 TUWE

53 38 729 Juan Gonzalez SO 00:13:53.86 CUOR

54 39 720 Jesus Gonzalez JR 00:14:00.02 MTWH

55 0 691 Christian Castor SR 00:14:00.87 DINU

56 0 770 David Carranza FR 00:14:16.09 TUWE

57 40 797 David Altamirano-Tinoco JR 00:14:16.76 WOLK

58 0 756 Andrew Villanueva JR 00:14:17.34 STRA

59 0 717 Ben Rauch JR 00:14:18.32 LIMR

60 0 776 Andrew Hernandez JR 00:14:25.15 TUWE

61 0 790 Gildardo Rodriguez SR 00:14:27.29 WSHG

62 0 694 Charles Fitzgerald JR 00:14:27.55 EDIS

63 41 733 Jesus Alvarez SO 00:14:27.88 PIVL

64 0 703 Luke Abel JR 00:14:31.59 HNWE

65 0 769 Alessio Bramasco FR 00:14:33.62 TUWE

66 0 754 Darich Curran SR 00:14:34.59 STRA

67 0 782 Marcos Ruiz SO 00:14:36.32 TUWE

68 0 744 Raul Lopez JR 00:14:37.18 SHAF

69 0 681 Josue Lopez JR 00:14:42.78 AVEN

70 42 799 David Lopez-Ortega SO 00:14:42.95 WOLK

71 0 719 Daniel Cruz JR 00:14:48.89 MCLA

72 0 699 Jacob Sanchez SR 00:14:49.62 EXET

73 0 698 Tripp Rice JR 00:14:50.26 EXET

74 0 788 Gabriel Rivera JR 00:14:53.89 WSHG

75 0 786 Victor Flores SR 00:14:58.44 WSHG

76 43 737 Kenny Zarate JR 00:15:03.98 PIVL

77 0 772 Ismael Del Real SO 00:15:07.01 TUWE

78 44 796 Jose Aguilar SO 00:15:07.96 WOLK

79 0 707 Lupwaydoh Windsor SO 00:15:10.63 INDE

80 45 751 Noe Romero FR 00:15:14.22 SOBA

81 46 724 Luis Ubiedo SR 00:15:36.73 MTWH

82 47 735 David Diaz Garcia JR 00:15:43.07 PIVL

83 0 780 Jayden Mendez SO 00:15:50.53 TUWE

84 48 753 Eddie Villa Isidoro SR 00:15:55.32 SOBA

85 (49) 684 Andre Flores JR 00:15:56.98 CARU

86 0 758 Elias Gurrola SO 00:15:58.61 SCCA

87 0 718 Max Sermeno JR 00:15:58.82 LIMR

88 0 777 Christian Herrera SR 00:16:03.74 TUWE

89 0 702 Antonio Villalvazo JR 00:16:24.70 GOWE

90 0 745 Christopher Valera JR 00:16:27.46 SHAF

91 0 704 Brody Ford SR 00:16:28.31 INDE

92 0 716 Deagan Etheridge JR 00:16:28.48 LIMR

93 50 722 Antonio Roque SR 00:16:46.66 MTWH

94 0 794 Diego Ochoa SR 00:16:47.36 PA

95 0 706 Bryant Rincon FR 00:17:22.99 INDE

96 0 793 Jose Medina SO 00:18:13.93 PA

97 0 757 Evan Gonzalez JR 00:18:22.58 SCCA

98 0 700 Eli Wendt JR 00:19:54.89 EXET

99 0 689 Enrique Benitez JR 00:21:24.77 CECH

100 0 759 Jacob Winters SR 00:22:01.89 SCCA
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